

SAP

C_EP_74 Exam

SAP Certified Technology AssociatE. SAP Enterprise Portal 7.4 Exam

Thank you for Downloading C_EP_74 exam PDF Demo

You can Buy Latest C_EP_74 Full Version Download

https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/C_EP_74

https://www.certkillers.net

Version: 7.0

Question: 1
What is the central persistence for all portal objects?
A. The Portal Content Directory (PCD.
B. SAP Enterprise Portal
C. Self-developed content
D. Portal Development Kit (PDK)
Answer: A
Question: 2
What does store the name and properties of each object, and the relationships between the objects?
A. The Portal Content Directory (PCD.
B. SAP Enterprise Portal
C. Self-developed content
D. Portal Development Kit (PDK)
Answer: A
Question: 3
Question. 5
What does represent a specific view on the data of the DCD2
What does represent a specific view on the data of the PCD?
A. The Portal Content Directory (PCD.
B. SAP Enterprise Portal
C. Portal Content Studio
D. Portal Catalog
D. FOI tai Catalog
Answer: D
Question: 4

SAP ships initial content with the portal. This content consists mostly of tools and services for administering and monitoring the portal.

Standard portal content B. Self-developed content	
C. Business Packages for SAP Enterprise Portal	
D. Business Package Administration	
	Answer: A
Question: 5	
Customers can use various tools to develop their own content and deplo	by it in the portal.
A. Standard portal content	
B. Self-developed content	
C. Business Packages for SAP Enterprise Portal	
D. Business Package Administration	
	Answer: B
Question: 6	
Which content is assigned to pre-configured administration roles?	
A. Standard portal content	
B. Self-developed content	
C. Business Packages for SAP Enterprise Portal	
D. Business Package Administration	
	Answer: A
	Allswei. A
Question: 7	
What does enable delegated administration, or distributing portal ad distinct administrative roles, such as the default roles of super administrator, and system administrator?	•
A. Standard portal content	
B. Self-developed content	
C. Business Packages for SAP Enterprise Portal	
D. Business Package Administration	
	Answer: A

Question: 8	
Those users with programming knowledge can develop content using th	e
A. Portal Support Kit	
B. Portal Development Kit (PDK)	
C. Portal Implementation Kit (PDK)	
	Answer: B
Question: 9	
Question: 5	
SAP delivers ready-to-use solutions in the form of business packages option.	s. Please choose the correct
A. Standard portal content	
B. Self-developed content	
C. Business Packages for SAP Enterprise Portal	
D. Business Package Administration	
.110	Answer: C
Question: 10	
You want to modify the screen elements of a SAP Portal 7.3x framework	page.
What are some of the SAP Portal iViews delivered with the standard pro	oduct?
Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.	
A. O Detailed navigation, Portal Favorites	
B. O Navigation Area, Relate Targets	
C. O Masthead, Top-Level Navigation	
D. O Header bar, Left navigation	
	Answer: AC
Question: 11	
Which content consists of illique intended for nextal and warra such	as the Heimoreal Morbitational

Which content consists of iViews intended for portal end users, such as the Universal Worklist and Welcome iViews?

- A. Initial content
- B. Universal content
- C. End-user content

D. Standard content

Answer: A

Thank You for trying C_EP_74 PDF Demo

To Buy Latest C_EP_74 Full Version Download visit link below

https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/C_EP_74

Start Your C_EP_74 Preparation

[Limited Time Offer] Use Coupon "CKNET" for Further discount on your purchase. Test your C_EP_74 preparation with actual exam questions.